RoNix

NOMNIX Air Impact Wrench
Twin Hammer Air Impact Wrench 1 2
inch 623N m RA'2302
Model RA-2302
Working Pressure 6.3Bar/90Psi

Head Style

Driver Size

Std Bolt Size
Impact Mechanism
No-Load Speed
Working torque
Air Consumption
Max Torque

Max loosening Torque
Air inlet size

Air Hose Size
Dimensions

Body Material
Weight

Sound Level

packaging

Square drive
13mm/1/2Inch
16mm

Twin Hammer
8,000RPM
556N.m
119L/min
623N.m
814N.m
6.3mm

10mm

184mm
Aluminum

2.7 Kg(Including Colorbox)
98.5Db

Carton
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