

Twin Hammer Air Impact Wrench 1 2 inch 623N m

RA-2302

Model	RA-2302
Working Pressure	6.3Bar/90Psi
Head Style	Square drive
Driver Size	13mm/1/2Inch
Std Bolt Size	16mm
Impact Mechanism	Twin Hammer
No-Load Speed	8,000RPM
Working torque	556N.m
Air Consumption	119L/min
Max Torque	623N.m
Max loosening Torque	814N.m
Air inlet size	6.3mm
Air Hose Size	10mm
Dimensions	184mm
Body Material	Aluminum
Weight	2.7 Kg(Including Colorbox)
Sound Level	98.5Db
packaging	Carton